
Hexham First School 
Diary Dates 

Spring and Summer term - version 1 

Friday 21st February School closed -  INSET day  

Monday 24th - Friday 28th February Half Term 

Wednesdays Forest School - Year 1 

Thursday 6th March World Book Day - dress as a character from a book 

Thursday 6th March  Year 1 visit to Supertato workshop - Hexham Library 

Monday 10th March British Science Week 

Tuesday 18th March The story of the earth visiting science show -Reception to Year 4 

Thursday 20th March KS2 Skipping Festival 

Friday 28th March Year 2 visit to the Book Festival - Sophie Henn, Happy Hills 

Friday 4th April KS2 Ukulele concert for parents  

Thursday 10th April Easter Bonnet Parade -  PM 

Monday 14th April - Friday 25th April Easter Holidays 

Wednesdays Forest School - Year 2 

Thursday 10th April Dance show for parents  

Wednesday 30th April - Friday 2nd May KS2  Residential trip to Robinwood 

Monday 5th May Bank holiday Monday 

Friday 9th May Year 4 Quad kids festival -  HMS 

Monday 12th May Parents Evening 

Tuesday 13th May Parents Evening 

Monday 26th May - Friday 30th MAy Half Term  

Wednesdays Forest School - KS2 

Monday 2nd June - Friday 6th June Year 4 statutory Multiplication Assessment week 

Monday 9th June -  Friday  13th June Year 1 and Year 2 statutory Phonics Assessment week 

Thursday 12th June Year 3 children to visit Hexham Middle School 

Tuesday 17th June Sports Day -  pm 

Tuesday 8th July Transfer Day - Year 4 visit HMS for the day 

Friday 27th June Summer Fayre 

Wednesday 16th July Year 4 leavers assembly 

Thursday 17th July Year 4 leavers lunch and leavers day 

Friday 18th July - Tuesday 2nd September Summer Holiday 

  


